STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 15.60
2 45 14.84
3 44 23.34
4 9 11.54
5 0 28.61

4.4872
3.0323
1.8852
0.7799
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
54.0624
33.6100
13.9044

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
67.58
42.01
17.38

0.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

Six, ssgci
Four, ssgci
Three, ssgci
Two, ssgci
Five, ssgci
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT
Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 35 12.31 2.8432 80.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1 One, ssgci
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT
Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 45 13.97 3.2212 45.0000 100.00 2 Two, ssgci
2 45 15.06 2.9880 41.7430 92.76 6 Six, ssgci
3 45 17.33 2.5967 36.2752 80.61 4 Four, ssgci
4 45 17.64 2.5510 35.6378 79.20 3 Three, ssgci
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 20.90
2 42 13.48
3 63 23.26
4 47 23.39
5 0 28.45

3.3493
3.1157
2.7085
2.0094
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
74.4214
64.6948
47.9961

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.03
80.87
60.00

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

g w o N b

Name

Four, ssgci
Two, ssgci
SiX, ssgci
Three, ssgci
Five, ssgci
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT
Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 138 32.26 4.2777 160.0000 100.00 2 Two, ssgci
2 144 39.49 3.6465 136.3894 85.24 4 Four, ssgci
3 136 42.00 3.2381 121.1142 75.70 6 Six, ssgci
4 112 50.42 2.2213 83.0846 51.93 3 Three, ssgci
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