Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31



Stage 1 -- Stage 1

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	70	15.60	4.4872	80.0000	100.00	6	Six, ssgci
2	45	14.84	3.0323	54.0624	67.58	4	Four, ssgci
3	44	23.34	1.8852	33.6100	42.01	3	Three, ssgci
4	9	11.54	0.7799	13.9044	17.38	2	Two, ssgci
5	0	28.61	0.0000	0.0000	0.00	5	Five, ssgci

MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results SSGCI 1ST QTR SHOOT

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31



Stage 1 -- Stage 1

1	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	35	12.31	2.8432	80.0000	100.00	1 One, ssgci

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31



Stage 2 -- Stage 2

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45	13.97	3.2212	45.0000	100.00	2	Two, ssgci
2	45	15.06	2.9880	41.7430	92.76	6	Six, ssgci
3	45	17.33	2.5967	36.2752	80.61	4	Four, ssgci
4	45	17.64	2.5510	35.6378	79.20	3	Three, ssgci

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31



Stage 3 -- Stage 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	70	20.90	3.3493	80.0000	100.00	4	Four, ssgci
2	42	13.48	3.1157	74.4214	93.03	2	Two, ssgci
3	63	23.26	2.7085	64.6948	80.87	6	Six, ssgci
4	47	23.39	2.0094	47.9961	60.00	3	Three, ssgci
5	0	28.45	0.0000	0.0000	0.00	5	Five, ssgci

Printed March 29, 2006 at 7:31



Stage 4 -- Stage 4

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	138	32.26	4.2777	160.0000	100.00	2	Two, ssgci
2	144	39.49	3.6465	136.3894	85.24	4	Four, ssgci
3	136	42.00	3.2381	121.1142	75.70	6	Six, ssgci
4	112	50.42	2.2213	83.0846	51.93	3	Three, ssgci